Tel Direct: 02-4487002 Tel PABX: 0244870029 Exchange Rate sheet N	,Ext: 2310, 2312	Treasury Division Head Office Efective Date 8-Jul-25				
-						0 501 25
BANK'S		CURRENCY			ANK'S BUY	
TT/OD	BC	LICD	TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFER
122.8000 169.4206	122.8000 169.4206	USD GBP	<b>121.8000</b> 166.0987	121.8000 166.0987	121.8000 166.0987	121.8000 166.0987
145.9152	145.9152	EUR	143.0541	143.0541	143.0541	143.0541
0.8516	0.8516	JPY	0.8349	0.8349	0.8349	0.8349
122.8000	122.8000	ACU	121.8000	121.8000	121.8000	121.8000
155.9970	155.9970	CHF	152.9382	152.9382	152.9382	152.9382
91.1872	91.1872	CAD	89.2242	89.2242	89.2242	89.2242
81.4346	81.4346	AUD	79.6816	79.6816	79.6816	79.6816
92.8260	92.8260	SGD	90.8277	90.8277	90.8277	90.8277
33.1892	33.1892	SAR	32.4748	32.4748	32.4748	32.4748
17.3549	17.3549	CNY	16.9813	16.9813	16.9813	16.9813
33.8914	33.8914	AED	33.1618	33.1618	33.1618	33.1618
			I	1		
PER USD (UNITED STAT		30 DAYS	90 DAYS	120 DAYS	180 DAYS	360 DAYS
JSANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYI		121.02	119.44	118.65	117.06	-
ORWARD SELLING RATE TO ORWARD BUYING RATE FR		123.44	125.03	-	-	-
ORWARD BUYING RATE FR	DIVICUSTOWIERS	-	-	-	-	-
			FC CASH			
CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURR	ENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
USD	123.50	123.00	AL	JD	81.50	79.70
GBP	169.40	166.40	se	ìD	92.85	88.85
EUR	145.90	142.90	CN	IY .	17.45	15.20
CHF	156.45	153.75	SA	AR	33.40	32.90
CAD	91.25	89.25	QAR		34.65	32.85
USD TCs		121.60	KWD		409.50	394.50
GBP TCs All Card & Student File		164.07	AE	D	33.90	31.10
CURRENCY NAME	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURRENC	CY NAME	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
GBP	1.3796	1.3637	CH		0.7872	0.7964
EUR	1.1882 0.6631	1.1745 0.6542	CA		1.3467 7.0758	1.3651 7.1726
JPY	144.20	145.89	SA		3.7000	3.7506
SGD	1.2621	1.2921	A		3.6233	3.6729
		LIBOR AS C	DN			7/Jul/25
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	4 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
USD	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
		SOFR RAT				
Currency	Over Night	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Date
USD	4.3500	4.3357	4.3196	4.1945	3.9614	3/Jul/25
	INTE	REST RATE ON NFC				
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	3 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS		
USD Notes:	4.0000	3.9500	3.8500	3.6500	, the rates are subje	ect to change
<ol> <li>All the above rates a without prior notice.</li> <li>For transactions abo For forward rates ca</li> <li>The above rates will Baranch will have to e Baranch will have to e G and Guidelines for Fo</li> <li>All Cash Transaction</li> <li>All Card and Studen respective currency m</li> </ol>	ove USD 50,00.00, r alculation, Spot rate also be applicable ensure that, all the I reign Exchange Tran is will be settled at t File related payme	e will be inter bank if the following day NFCD/FC accounts a nsactions Volume - Cash Rate.	weighted averag y/days are holiday are opened and m 01.	e rate published is in Bangladesh. aaintained follow	by Bangladesh Ban	s stated in Chapte
<ol> <li>All the above rates a without prior notice.</li> <li>For transactions abo For forward rates ca</li> <li>The above rates will Baranch will have to e</li> <li>Branch will have to for Fo S. All Cash Transaction</li> <li>All Cash Transaction</li> </ol>	ove USD 50,00.00, r alculation, Spot rate also be applicable ensure that, all the I reign Exchange Tran is will be settled at t File related payme	e will be inter bank if the following day NFCD/FC accounts a nsactions Volume - Cash Rate.	weighted averag y/days are holiday are opened and m 01.	e rate published /s in Bangladesh. aaintained follow rrencies will be	by Bangladesh Ban	s stated in Chapte g <b>/Buying Rate of t</b>